1
®
EL4543
FN7325.5Data Sheet October 26, 2005
Triple Differential Twisted-Pair Driver with
Common-Mode Sync Encoding
The EL4543 is a high bandwidth triple differential amplifier
with integrated encoding of video sync signals. The inputs

VLO, max 0.8V
VHI, min 2V
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
PART
MARKING
TAPE &
REEL PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
EL4543IU EL4543IU - 24 Ld QSOP MDP0040
EL4543IU-T7 EL4543IU 7” 24 Ld QSOP MDP0040
EL4543IU-T13 EL4543IU 13” 24 Ld QSOP MDP0040
EL4543IUZ
(See Note)
EL4543IUZ - 24 Ld QSOP
(Pb-Free)
MDP0040
EL4543IUZ-T7
(See Note)
EL4543IUZ 7” 24 Ld QSOP
(Pb-Free)
MDP0040
EL4543IUZ-T13
(See Note)
EL4543IUZ 13” 24 Ld QSOP
(Pb-Free)
MDP0040
EL4543IL 4543IL - 20 Ld 4x4 QFN* MDP0046
EL4543IL-T7 4543IL 7” 20 Ld 4x4 QFN* MDP0046
EL4543IL-T13 4543IL 13” 20 Ld 4x4 QFN* MDP0046
EL4543ILZ
(See Note)
4543ILZ - 20 Ld 4x4 QFN*
(Pb-Free)